
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Helga HommelRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 275 Jacs Yellow Command Lenz, Christina

2 340 LMD Millhouse Jac Dünser, Markus

3 152 Chic N Peppy AR Fulczyk, Melanie

4 187 SR Bubble Gun Frey, Lena

5 330 Taris Funny Socks Altinsoy, Yasemin

6 151 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

7 241 Mamma Mia Katy Neumüller, Simona

8 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

9 46 Shine Of Revolution Drischberger, Andrea

10 290 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

11 35 The Benz Dealer Reinefeld, Veronika

n.P. 3 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

n.P. 4 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

n.P. 26 Puro Hollywood Chic Fischer, Susanne

n.P. 27 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

n.P. 28 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

n.P. 47 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 65 Showoff Spooks Scholle, Ann-Kathrin

n.P. 76 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

n.P. 91 AC Elite Star Baur, Johanna

n.P. 92 Star Blondiewhiz Aschitsch, Esther

n.P. 94 Gunners Little Moon Herhaus, Michaela

n.P. 160 VK Whizarevolution Blöchl, Claudia

07.06.2019 1 / 208:20



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 263 RH Legacy Whiz Hahn, Franz

n.P. 339 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

n.P. 351 Sail A Little Schmid, David

n.P. 352 Rey J Juice Schmid, David

n.P. 355 KH Sonic Spark Fischer, Markus

n.P. 357 Dazzlin Olena Ketterer, Janine

n.P. 358 Believe in Miracles Ketterer, Janine

n.P. 371 Ima Chic Surprise Fröch, Jana-Katharina

dis. 29 Im Not Berry Blonde Ragosch, Antje

dis. 82 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

dis. 161 SB Great Rendition Hesse, Robert

dis. 166 Gunnerine Metrangolo, Diana

dis. 219 CB Dual Oak Otis Schäfer, Petra

dis. 222 Tuckerlinas Art Janousch, Marion

dis. 233 Wimpy Hija Milbli, Christian

dis. 291 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

dis. 327 Whiz to Be A Jac Entsfellner, Eva

dis. 328 Master Of Dirt Entsfellner, Hannah

dis. 350 Tom Tom Quixote Landsmann, Tamara

dis. 354 Millenium Bug Schelling, Karin
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Bayerische Meisterschaften

 2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

James Gerdes:HansenRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 340 LMD Millhouse Jac Dünser, Markus

2 275 Jacs Yellow Command Lenz, Christina

3 187 SR Bubble Gun Frey, Lena

4 4 OT The Hot Stepper Pressel, Jan

5 46 Shine Of Revolution Drischberger, Andrea

6 241 Mamma Mia Katy Neumüller, Simona

7 371 Ima Chic Surprise Fröch, Jana-Katharina

8 151 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

9 358 Believe in Miracles Ketterer, Janine

10 27 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

11 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

n.P. 3 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

n.P. 26 Puro Hollywood Chic Fischer, Susanne

n.P. 28 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

n.P. 35 The Benz Dealer Reinefeld, Veronika

n.P. 47 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 65 Showoff Spooks Scholle, Ann-Kathrin

n.P. 76 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

n.P. 91 AC Elite Star Baur, Johanna

n.P. 92 Star Blondiewhiz Aschitsch, Esther

n.P. 94 Gunners Little Moon Herhaus, Michaela

n.P. 152 Chic N Peppy AR Fulczyk, Melanie

n.P. 160 VK Whizarevolution Blöchl, Claudia

07.06.2019 1 / 208:20



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 263 RH Legacy Whiz Hahn, Franz

n.P. 290 Elite Peppy Solano Valtl, Tamara

n.P. 330 Taris Funny Socks Altinsoy, Yasemin

n.P. 339 Little Steps On Ice Bauderer, Thomas

n.P. 351 Sail A Little Schmid, David

n.P. 352 Rey J Juice Schmid, David

n.P. 355 KH Sonic Spark Fischer, Markus

n.P. 357 Dazzlin Olena Ketterer, Janine

dis. 29 Im Not Berry Blonde Ragosch, Antje

dis. 82 A Smart Snap Borrack, Matthias

dis. 161 SB Great Rendition Hesse, Robert

dis. 166 Gunnerine Metrangolo, Diana

dis. 219 CB Dual Oak Otis Schäfer, Petra

dis. 222 Tuckerlinas Art Janousch, Marion

dis. 233 Wimpy Hija Milbli, Christian

dis. 291 Olena San Dividend Valtl, Tamara

dis. 327 Whiz to Be A Jac Entsfellner, Eva

dis. 328 Master Of Dirt Entsfellner, Hannah

dis. 350 Tom Tom Quixote Landsmann, Tamara

dis. 354 Millenium Bug Schelling, Karin
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